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Dr Kimutai Maritim
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Project Coordination-SMAP
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Kenya
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA - ETATS-UNIS
D'AMERIQUE - ESTADOSUNIDOS DE AMERICA
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U.S. Department of Agriculture

1400 Independence Ave

Washington, DC

United States of America
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Email: Doreen.Chen-Moulec@fsis.usda.gov

UNITED NATIONS AND OTHER RELATED
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(IAEA)

Mr James Jacob Sasanya

Food Safety Specialist

Nuclear Sciences and Application (NA)
IAEA (Joint FAO/IAEA)

Vienna International Centre, PO BOX 100
Vienna
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Email: .sasanya@iaea.org

INTERNATIONAL NON-GOVERNMENTAL
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COUNCIL FOR RESPONSIBLE NUTRITION (CRN)
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Science & International Affairs
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1828 L St., NW Ste. 510
Washington

United States of America

Tel: 202-204-7662

Email: jgriffiths@crnusa.org

Dr Boon-hwa Lim

Manager

Regulatory Affairs
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DSM Nutritional Products Asia 78 Shenton Way #21-01
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Singapore

Tel: +65-6325-6231

Email: boon-hwa.lim@dsm.com

Dr Daniel Marsman

Head, Product Safety

Product Safety

CRN - Procter & Gamble

P&G 8700 Mason-Montgomery Road
Mason

United States of America

Tel: 513-698-6088

Email: marsman.ds@pg.com

FOOD INDUSTRY ASIA (FIA)

Ms Yifan Jiang

Regional Regulatory Affairs Manager
Food Industry Asia (FIA)

1 Scotts Road, Shaw Centre #19-07/08
Singapore

Tel: +65 6235 3854

Email: yifan.jiang@foodindustry.asia

Ms Yvonne Lim

Regulatory Affairs Executive

Food Industry Asia

1 Scotts Road

Singapore

Tel: 93839172

Email: yvonne.lim@foodindustry.asia

INTERNATIONAL COUNCIL OF BEVERAGES
ASSOCIATIONS (ICBA)

Mr Sunil Adsule

Director, SRA

Scientific & Regulatory Affairs
Coca-Cola India

One Horizon Center Golf Course Road
Gurgoan

India

Email: sadsule@coca-cola.com

Mr Virendra Landge

Representative

Indian Beverage Association

5th Floor, PHD House Siri Fort Road
NEW DELHI

India

Email: vlandge@coca-cola.com

INTERNATIONAL FOOD POLICY RESEARCH
INSTITUTE (IFPRI)

Dr Anne MacKenzie

Head, Standards and Regulatory Issues International
Food Policy Research Institute (IFPRI)

6442 Aston Rd Ottawa,

ON Canada, K4M1B3

Tel: + 1 613 692 0211

Fax: +1 613 692 6020

Email: a.mackenzie@cagiar.org
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INTERNATIONAL GLUTAMATE TECHNICAL
COMMITTEE (IGTC)

Mr Akira Otabe
Email: akira_otabe@ajinomoto.com

INTERNATIONAL LIFE SCIENCES INSTITUTE (ILSI)

Ms Rekha Sinha

Executive Director
ILSI-India

Tel: 98100006794

Email: rsinha@ilsi-india.org

Mr D.h. Pai Panandiker
Chairman

ILSI-India

Tel: 09810005902

Email: panandiker@ilsi-india.org

SAFE SUPPLY OF AFFORDABLE FOOD
EVERYWHERE (SSAFE)

Dr Himanshu Gupta
SSAFE
Email: himanshu.Gupta@nestle.com

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Ms Noraini Dato' Mohd. Othman
Senior Director for Food Safety and Quality

Ministry of Health Malaysia

Level 3, Block E7, Parcel E, Federal Government
Administration Center 62590

Putrajaya

Malaysia

Tel: +603-88833502

Email: noraini_othman@moh.gov.my

OBSERVER COUNTRY
TIMOR LESTE

Mr Narciso Fernandes

National Director

Policy and Coordination Ministry of Health Caicoli, Dili
Timor Leste Dili

Email: narciso.fernandes1107@gmail.com

INTERNATIONAL GOVERNMENTAL
ORGANIZATIONS

FAO

Dr Markus Lipp

JECFA Secretariat, Scientific Advice
AGFF

Food and Agriculture Organization
Via delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Tel: +39 06570 53283

Email: markus.lipp@fao.org

Mr Makoto Sakshita

Project Coordinator

Food and Agriculture Organization of the United
Nations (FAO)

Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific(RAP) Maliwan
Mansion,39 Phra Atit Road Bangkok, Thailand Tel:
(+662) 697-4354; Fax: (+662) 697-4477

Email: makoto.sakashita@fao.org

Ms Shashi Sareen

Senior Advisor, Food Safety and Quality
FAO Regional Office for Asia and the Pacific
39 Phra Athit Road

Bangkok

Thailand

Tel: +66 2 6974143

Email: shashi.sareen@fao.org

Dr Masami Takeuchi

Food Safety Officer FAO GM Foods Platform Manager
Food Safety and Quality Unit Agriculture and Consumer
Protection Department

Food and Agriculture Organization of the United
Nations (FAO)

Viale delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Tel: +39 06 570 53076

Email: Masami.Takeuchi@fao.org

WHO

Dr Kazuaki Miyagishima

Director

Department of Food Safety and Zoonoses (FOS)
World Health Organization (WHO)

20, avenue Appia

Geneva 27

Switzerland

Tel: +41 22 791 2773

Email: miyagishimak@who.int

Mr Peter Sousa Hoejskov

Technical lead Food Safety

Division of Health Security and Emergencies

World Health Organization Regional Office for Western
Pacific

Manila

Philippines

Tel: +63 2 5289914

Email: hoejskovp@wpro.who.int

Dr Ritu Chauhan

National Professional Officer for IHR in WHO County
Office, India

HSE

WHO Country Office

RK Khanna Stadium, Africa Avenue

New Delhi

India

Tel: +91 11 66564800

Email: chauhanr@who.int

Mr Gyanendra Gongal

Scientist

International Health and Regulation

World Health Organization

WHO Regional Office for South East Asia World Health
House Mahatma Gandhi Marg Indraprasta Estate

New Delhi

India

Tel: +91-11-23370804

Email: gongalg@who.int
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Mrs Catherine Mulholland
Administrator Codex Trust Fund

Food Safety, Zoonoses and Foodborne Diseases

World Health Organization
20, avenue Appia

Geneva

Switzerland

Tel: +41227913080

Email: mulhollandc@who.int

SECRETARIATS
HOST COUNTRY SECRETARIAT

Mr Perumal Karthikeyan

Assistant Director (Codex and Regulations)
Food Safety and Standards Authority of India
FDA Bhawan Near Bal Bhavan Kotla Road
New Delhi

India

Tel: 91-11- 23237419

Email: baranip@yahoo.com

Mr Puneet Gupta

Technical Officer

Food Safety and Standards Authority of India
FDA Bhawan Near Bal Bhavan Kotla Road
New Delhi

India

Tel: 8285878875

Email: puneet88gupta@gmail.com

Ms Sakshee Pipliyal

Technical Officer

Food Safety and Standards Authority of India
FDA Bhawan Near Bal Bhavan Kotla Road
New Delhi

India

Tel: 8802498553

Email: sakee25@gmail.com

Ms Sukhmani Singh

Technical Officer - Codex

Ministry of Health and Family Welfare

Food Safety And Standards Authority Of India
Fda Bhawan, Kotla Road 110002

New Delhi

India

Email: sukhmax@googlemail.com

CODEX SECRETARIAT

Ms Annamaria Bruno

Senior Food Standards Officer

Joint FAO/WHO Food Standards Programme
Via delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Email: Annamaria.Bruno@fao.org

Ms Takako Yano

Food Standards Officer

Joint FAO/WHO Food Standards Programme
Viale delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Tel: +39 06570 55868

Email: takako.yano@fao.org

Ms Lingping Zhang

Food Standards Officer

Joint FAO/WHO Food Standards Programme
Viale delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Tel: +39 06570 53218

Email: Lingping.zhang@fao.org

Mr Roberto Sciotti

Codex Records & Information Management Officer
Joint FAO/WHO Food Standards Programme
Viale delle Terme di Caracalla

Rome

Italy

Tel: +390657056141

Email: roberto.sciotti@fao.org
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